0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPEF

Competitor
1469 Paul Tester
410 Neil Jones
859 David Graham
2841 Frances Graham
2987 Adam Chapman
2822 Edward Bush
476 Martin Maldar
3100 Brittany Pugh
777 Alan Warner

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

Hoow~wounrwnr

0103 - 25m

1
2
3

0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

O~NOO O WN P

Competitor
410 Neil Jones
1469 Paul Tester
049 Martin Benton
167 Keith Cox
1569 Chris McLean
3071 lan McCallan
1837 Marek Pawlik
2148 Pet Pearson
1001 Robin Heath
777 Alan Warner

Competitor
2987 Adam Chapman
2916 Jeff Taylor
1101 Vincent Smyth

Competitor
049 Martin Benton
570 Les Pearson
1800 Alan Podevin
210 Paul Drake
2148 Pet Pearson
2538 Dave Fitzpatrick
476 Martin Maldar
2536 James Moody

0121 - 25m Precision LBP

OO WNPEF

Competitor
718 William Syers
050 Dave Berry
2987 Adam Chapman
055 John Bibby
570 Les Pearson
474 Matthew Warne

0122 - 25m Precision LBR

1

Competitor
1569 Chris McLean

Precision GRCF Open

Practice 1

Score
94
95
83
87
78
82
80
72
73

X

POOOOFrREFRMA~DN

Practice 1

Score
100
100
100

97
99
98
97
97
97
93

X
7
6
7
4
5
4
3
1
2
1

Practice 1

Score
99
98
89

X
5
3
1

Practice 1

Score
99
99
98
96
92
91
86
88

X
4
2
4
1
1
3
1
1

Practice 1

Score
96
93
91
88
92
79

X
2
4
0
0
1
1

Practice 1

Score
91

X
2

Practice
Score
92
85
88
87
90
87
82
73
78

Practice
Score
99
99
99
98
97
97
96
97
92
95

Practice
Score
98
98
98

Practice
Score
100

98

97

94

95

96

93

89

Practice
Score

93

92

92

94

91

79

Practice
Score
93

2
X

OQOORFRRFRPPFPOON

2
X

OQWhwWwhANMNOOOUILAO®

2
X
2

Practice 3

Score
92
93
85
80
86
84
89
74
62

X
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Practice 3

Score
100
100

99
100
98
97
98
97
94
58

RPwabhoaovuioo o X

Practice 3

Score
98
97
99

X

4
5
4

Practice 3

Score
98
98
97
99
99
91
97
91

X
6
4
2
3
4
1
5
0

Practice 3

Score
97
92
93
92
91
86

X
3
3
1
2
2
0

Practice 3

Score
91

X
2

Total
Score
278
273
256
254
254
253
251
219
213

Total
Score
299
299
298
295
294
292
291
291
283
246

Total
Score
295
293
286

Total
Score
297
295
292
289
286
278
276
268

Total
Score
286
277
276
274
274
244

Total
Score
275

POORRFPDNRE OO

X
23
14
18
17
12
13
10
10

8

2

X
16
11

8

X
17
10

=
N~NO 5O

P WhASANO

X
6
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570 Les Pearson

718 William Syers
1022 Steve Lamb

243 Paul Flanagan
9001 Michael King

OO, WN

0301 - 50m Precision GRSB

Competitor
410 Neil Jones
1469 Paul Tester
1569 Chris McLean
2987 Adam Chapman
476 Martin Maldar
1101 Vincent Smyth
2681 Malcolm McDowall

~NO O~ WN PR

0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

Competitor
410 Neil Jones
1469 Paul Tester
2148 Pet Pearson
049 Martin Benton

A WNPEF

0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2987 Adam Chapman

0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic

Competitor
302 Alexander Hamilton
049 Martin Benton
570 Les Pearson
476 Martin Maldar
210 Paul Drake
2148 Pet Pearson

OO WN PR

0321 - 50m Precision LBP

Competitor
1 050 Dave Berry
2 055 John Bibby
3 718 William Syers
4 2987 Adam Chapman

0322 - 50m Precision LBR

Competitor
1 1837 Marek Pawlik
2 718 William Syers
3 1022 Steve Lamb

0501 - America Match GRSB
Competitor

1 166 lan Cox
2 2681 Malcolm McDowall

92 1
88 1
86 1
82 0
74 1
Practice 1
Score X
94 3
94 0
94 1
88 0
83 0
93 2
82 1
Practice 1
Score X
95 2
94 0
87 0
76 0
Practice 1
Score X
95 2
Practice 1
Score X
88 3
89 2
83 1
79 1
87 1
87 1
Practice 1
Score X
83 0
75 0
77 0
76 0
Practice 1
Score X
70 0
74 0
57 0
Practice 1
Score X
92 1
91 1

91 3
93 1
88 0
90 2
74 0
Practice 2
Score X
97 3
94 1
91 1
91 0
91 1
82 1
86 0
Practice 2
Score X
95 1
87 1
89 0
88 1
Practice 2
Score X
95 1
Practice 2
Score X
91 1
93 1
87 1
79 0
73 0
70 0
Practice 2
Score X
82 0
83 1
78 0
79 1
Practice 2
Score X
81 0
68 0
76 0
Practice 2
Score X
95 5
90 1

91
93
83
83
65

OFrODMNW

Practice 3
Score X
96 3
95 3
92 1
92 0
92 1
89 2
89 0

Practice 3
Score X
95 2
94 1
87 2
90 1

Practice 3
Score X
95 3

Practice 3

Score
96
90
86
87
85
80

OO0k EFLNX

Practice 3
Score X
84 0
81 0
82 1
78 0

Practice 3
Score X
76 1
84 0
78 0

Practice 3
Score X
96 1
91 1

274
274
257
255
213

Total
Score
287
283
277
271
266
264
257

Total
Score
285
275
263
254

Total
Score
285

Total
Score
275
272
256
245
245
237

Total
Score
249
239
237
233

Total
Score
227
226
211

Total
Score
283
272

P UONO WO P WkE NN

N NN O ¢

OO PF x PP PO PR Pk

(JO\I><
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3 2086 Jacky Lamb 88 1

4 777 Alan Warner 81 0
5 798 James West 92 3
0502 - America Match GRCF
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 90 1
2 777 Alan Warner 96 3
3 1022 Steve Lamb 93 0
4 2086 Jacky Lamb 89 0
0503 - America Match GRCF Open
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 97 3
0504 - America Match GRCF Classic
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 821 Trevor Williams 89 0
0521 - America Match LBP
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 718 William Syers 73 0
2 711 Paul Stockill 84 0
0522 - America Match LBR
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1837 Marek Pawlik 73 1
2 1022 Steve Lamb 72 0
3 718 William Syers 63 0
4 783 Peter Watts 49 0
0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB
X Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 296 David Hackett 120 7
2 090 Norman Brown 120 4
3 2624 James Zwetsloot 119 8
4 2613 David Guest 120 6
5 1800 Alan Podevin 119 9
6 1772 Terry Fry 119 6
7 2163 Colin McMichael 119 3
8 2835 Paul Cooney 119 5
9 166 lan Cox 119 5
10 2118 Matthew Peppitt 120 5
11 1990 Chris West 118 6
12 1569 Chris McLean 120 7
13 2901 Fraser Hay 118 5
14 283 Douglas Green 117 3
15 2886 Gary Bowden 119 6
16 683 Jim Smith 120 6
17 074 Sharon Bowden 115 3
18 2114 Sophie West 119 4
19 2681 Malcolm McDowall 116 5
20 2237 John Shine 117 4
21 510 Philip Milsom 115 3

90
76
82

0

0

Practice 2

Score
98
94
94
97

X

gwwaou

Practice 2

Score
96

X

1

Practice 2

Score
87

X

0

Practice 2

Score
92
85

X

2
0

Practice 2

Score
90
84
81
72

X

2
2
0
0

Practice 2

Score X

120
120
119
118
119
119
119
120
118
118
116
114
117
119
114
116
118
114
118
116
117

NORRWORRITRARWFRPRAPWOWOANWRARMOWOI

89 1
80 0
58 0

Practice 3
Score X
99 7
94 2
97 3
93 2

Practice 3
Score X
96 4

Practice 3
Score X
87 0

Practice 3
Score X
91 1
81 0

Practice 3
Score X
88 1
90 2
66 0
87 0

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
60
59
60
60
59
58
60
57
60
60
59
59
59

WNOWWRFROUOEFRPNNUUONWNDNWEDNIDOOIO

267
237
232

Total

Score
287
284
284
279

X
13
8
6
7

Total

Score
289

Total

Score
263

Total

Score
256
250

Total

Score
251
246
210
208

Total
Score
300
300
298
298
298
298
298
297
297
297
294
294
294
294
293
293
293
293
293
292
291

OO-D-D-X

X
20
14
15
14
14
13
8
14
12
10
15
10
10
8
16
11
11
10
9
11
8
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22
23
24
25
26

1773 Morné van Dalen
711 Paul Stockill

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

167 Keith Cox
2373 Jillian Tanner

A Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
B

O©CoO~NOUTA, WNPEF

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

Competitor

2434 Sutton Tanner

2641 Rachel Goldsworthy

2737 Blair Drummond
625 Neil Roberts

2086 Jacky Lamb

2900 Helen McLaurin
210 Paul Drake
461 Christine Lowe

1774 David Ward

Class

Competitor
2331 John Mead
1884 Gerald Erskine
2131 Warren Millington
3099 Mark Pugh
3103 Stuart Smithson
1173 Peter Savage
834 Philip Winnall
2841 Frances Graham
3100 Brittany Pugh
3098 Fitzroy Thomas
9000 Adam Pamment
3060 Pat Savage
3069 Pauline Daniells

X Class

NNNRNNNRPRRERRRERRR R R
ORONRPOOONOURWNROO®NODORAWNE

Competitor
2886 Gary Bowden
1022 Steve Lamb
683 Jim Smith
296 David Hackett
2118 Matthew Peppitt
2901 Fraser Hay

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

2237 John Shine
1800 Alan Podevin
2624 James Zwetsloot
1772 Terry Fry

783 Peter Watts

167 Keith Cox

030 Alan Barker
2048 Philip Bond
2916 Jeff Taylor
2835 Paul Cooney
2163 Colin McMichael

354 Dave Holt

074 Sharon Bowden
2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
1569 Chris McLean
2613 David Guest
1773 Morné van Dalen
2124 Steve Denton

116
119
116
119
111
Practice 1
Score X
116
116
116
116
113
115
117
103
113
Practice 1
Score X
117
116
110
111
111
108
119
113
100
111
110
97
76

WNDNWS

OFRFrFPANODCWEFEW

WOFRNRFPFPFPONORLP~MO

Practice 1

Score X

120 10
120 10
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
120
120
118
119
118
118
119
120
118
119
119

el o =
© N ©

ODONNOORANOOOODOUIOOOOOONNNON

116
117
108
100
105
Practice 2
Score X
118
112
112
111
114
111
104
103
94
Practice 2
Score X
109
112
110
109
109
110
106
103
109
109
94
98
83

WNPADdDN

WNFPFONRFPORMN

NOOOFRNWFROWNEFO

Practice 2
Score X
120 1
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
120 1
120
120
119
119
120
119
120 1
120
119
119
120
118
118

NOOUOTWWOOWOWANOOWOMNOONO®OD0L0O00O OO

59
50
59
59
58
Practice 3
Score X
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
57
55
Practice 3
Score X
57
55
58
57
57
57
49
57
60
48
58
53
29

P WNWwOo

ONFPFWNA_ARELDNPE

PORPRFPWFRWOOOOOLR

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60

WwWhANMNNOOBRBRRARNOPOOOOTAWWOOAORMRMOOOGIW

291 6
286 10
283 8
278 17
274 7
Total
Score X
293 11
287 7
287 4
286 8
285 6
284 7
279 3
263 5
262 8
Total
Score X
283 6
283 5
278 3
277 3
277 2
275 1
274 7
273 4
269 5
268 3
262 2
248 0
188 6
Total
Score X
300 24
300 23
300 23
300 22
300 21
300 20
300 18
300 17
300 17
299 24
299 24
299 21
299 20
299 19
299 15
299 14
298 19
298 18
298 16
298 15
298 13
298 12
298 11
297 17
297 16
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26
27
28
29
30
31

711 Paul Stockill
2086 Jacky Lamb

460 Andy Lowe
2346 Alan Wragg
1151 Stan Wescombe

777 Alan Warner

A Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
B

OO WN P

Competitor

625 Neil Roberts
3071 lan McCallan
2970 Adam Kendrick
2188 Graham Gough
2737 Blair Drummond
2747 John Rhodes
1145 Vivian Stephenson

Class
Competitor

2900 Helen McLaurin
2899 Anthony Philpott
3069 Pauline Daniells
2992 Stuart Macaulay
641 Charles Rone
1580 David Hamilton

120
119
114
115
117
115
Practice 1
Score X
120
119
120
119
118
114
119
Practice 1
Score X
120
115
120
119
114
85

O, 00O A~~NO RN WDIOO

OrUI~NOoOO

0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Hoow~wounkrwnrk

Competitor

1772 Terry Fry

2835 Paul Cooney

3062 Philip Baker

2916 Jeff Taylor

2992 Stuart Macaulay
243 Paul Flanagan

2987 Adam Chapman
625 Neil Roberts

2473 Griff Elliott

2624 James Zwetsloot

Practice 1
Score X
120 11
120
120
120
120
120
120
115
115
119

WWkF O©Oh~OOO

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

el el e
SREhEBowo~v~ourwnr

Competitor
2118 Matthew Peppitt
2163 Colin McMichael
1800 Alan Podevin
683 Jim Smith
354 Dave Holt
1772 Terry Fry

2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo

2991 Robert Bailey

2538 Dave Fitzpatrick
530 lan Mowbray
164 Phil Cowling

2537 Paul Nicol

3069 Pauline Daniells

0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP
X Class
Competitor
1 166 lan Cox
2 050 Dave Berry

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
120
119
119
118
118
117
119
116
120
114
108

ONONWOWNWNNN®

Practice 1
Score X
119 4
120 8

118
118
119
117
108
110

A bhANOO0WON

Practice 2

Score X
119
119
118
118
119
108
119

ONWOR~MD

Practice 2

Score X
116
119
113
109
115
113

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
120
120
120
118
119
118
120

O©OUITO WWOWOo O

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
120
119
120
117
118
116
119
110
117
118

NONPRERPNOPMOOINSNNO©

WOoOoOoONMW

59
58
60
60
60
50

WWNENDN

Practice 3

Score
60
60
60
60
60
57

0

Practice

Score
60
60
59
60
57
56

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
20

NWOWOONMO A

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
49
48

NOOARARANIA,WOOUIN OO

X

cowbbrprXWormNWNNW

Practice 2
Score X

118 5
117 2

Practice 3
Score X
60 4
60 1

297 15
295 14
293 13
292 11
285 11
275 12
Total
Score X
299 13
298 13
298 10
297 15
297 13
279 5
238 12
Total
Score X
296 13
294 8
292 13
288 14
286 1
254 3
Total
Score X
300 22
300 22
300 20
300 19
300 13
300 12
298 18
294 12
291 6
259 14
Total
Score X
300 21
300 19
300 16
299 19
298 14
298 9
295 12
295 10
295 8
294 10
290 21
280 7
274 4
Total
Score X
297 13
297 11
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510 Philip Milsom
164 Phil Cowling
711 Paul Stockill
090 Norman Brown
1800 Alan Podevin
1151 Stan Wescombe
2613 David Guest
Class
Competitor
625 Neil Roberts
2737 Blair Drummond
641 Charles Rone
074 Sharon Bowden
672 Andrew Sherriff
Class
Competitor
1 2916 Jeff Taylor
2 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy

>Oo~NoUTAW

WoarwWN PR

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR
X Class
Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
783 Peter Watts
050 Dave Berry
1837 Marek Pawlik
090 Norman Brown
2916 Jeff Taylor
1569 Chris McLean
260 Ted George
Class
Competitor
2124 Steve Denton
074 Sharon Bowden
2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo
625 Neil Roberts
2163 Colin McMichael
362 Keith Howell
Class
Competitor
1 296 David Hackett
2 1774 David Ward
3 2991 Robert Bailey
4 2971 Robert Doubleday

To~NOUINWNR

WoonhwN Rk

0735 - Timed & Precision 1 SGM

Competitor

1772 Terry Fry

1405 Rob Sanders
090 Norman Brown
711 Paul Stockill
581 John Pilmer
666 Chris Farr

1013 Richard Perry

1774 David Ward

3101 Paul Righy

O©CoO~NOUTA,WNPEF

119
117
119
112
115
114
111
Practice 1
Score X
115
116
114
116
119
Practice 1
Score X
118 3
93 0

PARARFRPWORFLO®

P PRPOOIN

Practice 1
Score X
119
118
117
117
118
117
113
118
Practice 1
Score X
116
113
114
112
114
109
Practice 1
Score X
119
110 0
110 1
104 0

ONOOOTA OTW

O WNOWOU

N

Practice 1
Score X

118
118
117
120
115
113
108
112
75

ONNNRFRP WO

116
118
113
118
116
114
113
Practice 2
Score X
120
117
116
107
91
Practice 2
Score X
108 3
78 0

PRPANNMNOM

oONP~OTA

Practice 2
Score X
118
117
118
119
117
117
119
115
Practice 2
Score X
117
115
114
113
96
99
Practice 2
Score X
116

WWNWEANNA

ORREFPWW

98

60
60
60
60
58
57
58
Practice 3
Score X
59
60
60
57
56
Practice 3
Score X
57 2
54 0

OFRPFPWWWW

ONDNNW

Practice 3
Score X
60

60

60

58

59

59

60

58
Practice
Score
58

60

59

59

58

39
Practice 3
Score X
60 3
56

NRENWRAXWERrONW®N D

95

Practice 2
Score X

120
119
120
110
117
114
115
100
106

oONwNRr oS o

4
107 0
2
0

54

Practice 3
Score X

1
54 0
1

60
60
60
60
57
57
57
60
57

QUIOONUIONO

295 13
295 4
292 11
290 13
289 6
285 6
282 2
Total
Score X
294 9
293 12
290 6
280 5
266 1
Total
Score X
283 8
225 0
Total
Score X
297 11
295 9
295 9
294 12
294 11
293 11
292 9
291 12
Total
Score X
291 12
288 7
287 4
284 5
268 5
247 2
Total
Score X
295 11
273 1
262 3
253 1
Total
Score X
298 17
297 18
297 17
290 16
289 4
284 4
280 5
272 14
238 0
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0736 - Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

Competitor
1 1405 Rob Sanders

2 789 Roger Weeks

3 1691 Timothy Jemmett
4 530 lan Mowbray

5 586 David Pollock

6 1774 David Ward

7 2245 Colin Hudson

8 341 Laurie Hinds

9
10

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

2841 Frances Graham
11 1292 Brian Reacher
12 2971 Robert Doubleday
13 1816 Martin Harper
14 133 John Chambers

Practice 1
Score X

118
117
117
117
108
111
106
104
100
103
112
114
110
119

NOWRFROFRPNMNOMNMNONWARA~OU

0737 - Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

Competitor
1 1405 Rob Sanders
2 789 Roger Weeks
3 530 lan Mowbray

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

X Class
Competitor
2901 Fraser Hay
167 Keith Cox
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2086 Jacky Lamb
468 John Lynch
Class
Competitor
1 2114 Sophie West
2 2900 Helen McLaurin
3 461 Christine Lowe
B Class
Competitor
1 090 Norman Brown

>~ WNPRP

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

X Class
Competitor
1022 Steve Lamb
296 David Hackett
1772 Terry Fry
783 Peter Watts
167 Keith Cox
2048 Philip Bond
2086 Jacky Lamb
180 Ashley Dagger
030 Alan Barker
Class
Competitor
2901 Fraser Hay
393 Chris Pannell
2118 Matthew Peppitt
468 John Lynch

>OoO~NOORAWNR

A WNPF

Practice 1
Score X
115 5
115 3
115 2

Practice 1
Score X
116
120
120
119
119
Practice 1
Score X
120 7
114 2
106 1
Practice 1
Score X
119 6

~NhO OD

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120 8
120 8
120 12
120 10
120 7
120 10
119 5
118 1
Practice 1
Score X
120

118

120

119

~N 00N ©

Practice 2
Score X

119
118
115
115
119
114
114
113
113
111
103
117
103
99

WRPR~NOOWNNRMONNM~AO

Practice 2
Score X
118 7
115 2
115 1

Practice 2

Score X
232
233
222
219
199

P hAOON

Practice 2

Score X
216
224
204

0
4
2

Practice 2
Score X
218 3

Practice 2
Score X
239 10
239 13
237 3
232
231
230
229
231
229
Practice 2
Score X
236 11
232 5
224 2
223 1

DDWOIN O

Practice 3

Score X

60 2

60 2

57 2

57 1

60 2

59 3

56 0

58 0

60 3

59 1

57 1

39 2

54 2

39 1

Practice 3

Score X

60 5

58 3

57 2
Practice 3
Score X
236 10
230 14
233 10
235 5
232 7
Practice 3
Score X
227 5
224 7
226 3
Practice 3
Score X
237 14
Practice 3
Score X
240 22
240 12
239 15
240 15
240 20
238 17
239 10
238 11
237 10
Practice 3
Score X
238 5
238 9
239 11
239 13

Total
Score X
297 13
295 10
289 7
289 5
287 8
284 9
276 2
275 4
273 7
273 1
272 2
270 12
267 3
257 11

Total
Score X
293 17
288 8
287 5

Total
Score X
584 21
583 29
575 22
573 13
550 15

Total
Score X
563 12
562 13
536 6

Total
Score X
574 23

Total
Score X
599 42
599 33
596 26
592 34
591 39
588 26
588 25
588 19
584 17

Total
Score X
594 25
588 16
583 21
581 21

Spring Action Weekend 2014 Results v2

Page 7 of 24



5 2900 Helen McLaurin 118 4 229 4 234 6 581 14

B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1412 Amy Pannell 116 2 221 3 233 6 570 11
0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3015 Guy Stevens 119 2 229 2 237 9 585 13

0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic
<no entries>

0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP

X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1155 Michael Chinery 120 8 228 5 107 0 455 13
A Class
<no entries>
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 672 Andrew Sherriff 108 2 213 0 227 2 548 4
0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
X Class
<no entries>
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1768 Michael Matthews 109 1 202 1 229 5 540 7
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 090 Norman Brown 111 0 236 5 218 2 565 7
2 393 Chris Pannell 86 1 189 1 212 1 487 3
3 362 Keith Howell 107 0 207 0 165 0 479 0
1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6 Total
1 1990 Chris West 50 146 47 243
2 090 Norman Brown 48 135 46 229
3 180 Ashley Dagger 48 136 40 224
4 074 Sharon Bowden 47 127 46 220
5 1151 Stan Wescombe 48 133 16 197
1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR
Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6 Total
1 043 Mel Beard 49 142 48 239
2 260 Ted George a7 144 44 235
3 1768 Michael Matthews 50 136 42 228
4 164 Phil Cowling 43 140 43 226
5 783 Peter Watts 44 131 47 222
6 090 Norman Brown 39 133 37 209
7 074 Sharon Bowden 34 132 36 202
8 586 David Pollock 40 128 21 189
9 2163 Colin McMichael 21 120 26 167
1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 296 David Hackett 59 6 56 7 115 13
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1773 Morné van Dalen
166 lan Cox
2613 David Guest
2886 Gary Bowden
1990 Chris West
2237 John Shine
2163 Colin McMichael
683 Jim Smith
090 Norman Brown
2114 Sophie West
711 Paul Stockill
2835 Paul Cooney
2124 Steve Denton
283 Douglas Green
1569 Chris McLean
2901 Fraser Hay
074 Sharon Bowden
19 2086 Jacky Lamb
20 167 Keith Cox
A Class

PR RRRRRREE
O~NOURWNROOOINOOAWN

Competitor

1 210 Paul Drake

2 2131 Warren Millington
3 2434 Sutton Tanner

4 2118 Matthew Peppitt
5 2900 Helen McLaurin
6 2373 lillian Tanner

B Class

Competitor
1884 Gerald Erskine
3103 Stuart Smithson
3100 Brittany Pugh
3099 Mark Pugh
1013 Richard Perry
3098 Fitzroy Thomas
3069 Pauline Daniells

~NO O~ WN PP

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class

Competitor

167 Keith Cox
2237 John Shine

296 David Hackett

783 Peter Watts
2163 Colin McMichael
2624 James Zwetsloot
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2124 Steve Denton
2086 Jacky Lamb

074 Sharon Bowden
1773 Morné van Dalen

711 Paul Stockill
2118 Matthew Peppitt
2886 Gary Bowden
1022 Steve Lamb
1569 Chris McLean
1800 Alan Podevin

e
A5G rELRkEBovo~v~ouorwner

56
57
58
56
57
57
55
54
55
52
52
51
52
50
52
49
48
48
33

Left
Score
52
56
53
43
50
45

Left
Score
50
48
43
44
45
40
40

Left
Score
60
59
57
58
57
57
58
59
55
56
56
58
55
56
53
58
56

WO WWWNREFEPR~ARODUIOUITW A OTO 0101

ON R WO W X

AhobrPOONUIOUOON~NO®OU X

58
57
55
57
56
56
56
57
56
56
55
55
53
53
51
51
50
47
58

Right
Score
55
49
49
55
44
48

Right
Score
50
49
46
42
41
41
31

Right
Score
59
59
60
59
59
59
57
55
59
57
57
55
57
56
58
53
55

GNNNPFPOWIOWNNOOODWWRAROoOoOOO O OTN

AOMNMNWE WX

PORFRPROONWX

ANOUNAUODOONNO® OE N~ X

114 12
114 10
113 12
113 11
113 10
113 9
111 9
111 9
111 8
108 6
107 11
106 3
105 4
103 7
103 6
100 4
98 5
95 2
91 8
Total
Score X
107 6
105 7
102 6
98 3
94 2
93 4
Total
Score X
100 3
97 4
89 1
86 2
86 1
81 0
71 4
Total
Score X
119 12
118 15
117 16
117 15
116 13
116 13
115 12
114 14
114 11
113 13
113 11
113 10
112 11
112 9
111 12
111 11
111 8
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18 821 Trevor Williams
19 354 Dave Holt

20 2613 David Guest
21 030 Alan Barker

22 683 Jim Smith

A Class

Competitor
1 2835 Paul Cooney

2 625 Neil Roberts

3 2188 Graham Gough
4 2346 Alan Wragg

5 2970 Adam Kendrick
6 641 Charles Rone
B Class

Competitor
1145 Vivian
2992 Stuart Macaulay
2899 Anthony Philpott
3071 lan McCallan
1013 Richard Perry

GabhwWNBE

1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2987 Adam Chapman
2 625 Neil Roberts
3 2124 Steve Denton

1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

Competitor
354 Dave Holt
2118 Matthew Peppitt
1800 Alan Podevin
683 Jim Smith
530 lan Mowbray
2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo
2991 Robert Bailey

~NO U WNPE

1121 - Multi-Target LBP
X Class

Competitor

1 1773 Morné van Dalen
2 711 Paul Stockill

3 164 Phil Cowling

4 050 Dave Berry

5 090 Norman Brown
A Class

Competitor
166 lan Cox
2613 David Guest
1800 Alan Podevin
2916 Jeff Taylor
641 Charles Rone
296 David Hackett

OO WN P

56
54
52
53
20

Left
Score
56
57
56
56
52
40

Left
Score
53
50
53
46
48

Left
Score
57
56
55

Left
Score
59
58
54
55
51
48
44

Left
Score
54
57
50
52
49

Left
Score
54
49
52
47
37
37

WWhrODN

PR OWNO X

w o w X

woNAMOAX

55
56
57
55
58

Right
Score
56
54
53
49
49
44

Right
Score
57
52
48
51
49

Right
Score

56

56

57

Right
Score
60
57
57
56
52
53
48

Right
Score
59
56
53
48
50

Right
Score
52
57
53
51
49
37

~N o o X N WN WO X OwWwwhw~N X CONNNW

ovkr OO S X

N w ool N X

PNWHA~NO X

111 5
110 8
109 11
108 5
78 11
Total
Score X
112 13
111 5
109 7
105 8
101 4
84 1
Total
Score X
110 7
102 6
101 4
97 5
97 4
Total
Score X
113 9
112 12
112 10
Total
Score X
119 17
115 10
111 11
111 10
103 3
101 2
92 3
Total
Score X
113 10
113 9
103 6
100 5
99 5
Total
Score X
106 11
106 10
105 6
98 4
86 5
74 3
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B Class

Competitor
1 672 Andrew Sherriff
2 718 William Syers
3 1968 Greg Goldsworthy
4 2073 John Duggan

1122 - Multi-Target LBR

X Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 090 Norman Brown

A Class

Competitor

Do hwNBE

Class

050 Dave Berry

1569 Chris McLean

2124 Steve Denton
783 Peter Watts

2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo
625 Neil Roberts

1022 Steve Lamb

Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael
2 2991 Robert Bailey
3 1013 Richard Perry

1135 - Multi-Target SGM

Competitor

090
1772
1405

711
1774

581

666
1937

O~NO U WN P

Norman Brown
Terry Fry

Rob Sanders
Paul Stockill
David Ward
John Pilmer
Chris Farr
Achim Dreyer

1136 - Multi-Target SGSA

Competitor

1405
789
133
586

2841

1691

1292
530

1774

1173

1977
341

2971

1816

EOREBoo~vourwNnr

Rob Sanders
Roger Weeks
John Chambers
David Pollock
Frances Graham
Timothy Jemmett
Brian Reacher

lan Mowbray
David Ward

Peter Savage
Cornelius Schalkwyk
Laurie Hinds
Robert Doubleday
Martin Harper

Left
Score
50
53
48
18

Left
Score
55
52

Left
Score
56
57
52
51
50
50
46

Left
Score
44
46
31

Left
Score
56
53
49
53
46
45
35
33

Left
Score
57
49
51
53
48
49
43
46
47
51
44
36
46
42

X
6
2

L N N N P

ocor X

coNnvOoOwwhADNX

PR WRNOROWR WN O KX

Right
Score
45
40
44
32

Right
Score

58

55

Right
Score
58
52
57
52
51
48
44

Right
Score
44
37
35

Right
Score
57
56
54
49
50
44
40
36

Right
Score
52
57
52
49
53
51
51
47
43
35
41
48
34
35

OCWNWAROX ~ O X

O O N X

PFRPONMWON X

RPONPFPFNORNRARRPREPDNWWX

Total
Score X
95 2
93 6
92 3
50 0

Total
Score X
113 12
107 6

Total
Score X
114
109
109
103
101
98
90

=
orhOO~N®OY

Total
Score X
88 3
83 0
66 0

Total
Score X
113 11
109
103
102
96
89
75
69

P EPNNNOO O

Total
Score
109
106
103
102
101
100
94
93
90
86
85
84
80
77

NRFRPONBPRONNNDNEABDOONX
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15 1013 Richard Perry
16 2245 Colin Hudson
17 3060 Pat Savage

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class

Competitor
296 David Hackett
1990 Chris West
2613 David Guest
166 lan Cox
711 Paul Stockill
1569 Chris McLean
2086 Jacky Lamb
283 Douglas Green
2737 Blair Drummond
2124 Steve Denton
A Class

Hoow~wounrwnr

Competitor
1 210 Paul Drake
2 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
B Class

Competitor
1 2841 Frances Graham

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class

Competitor
783 Peter Watts
296 David Hackett
1022 Steve Lamb
2163 Colin McMichael
510 Philip Milsom
1569 Chris McLean
030 Alan Barker
283 Douglas Green
226 William Ellis
10 1291 Robert lllius
A Class

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN P

Competitor
1 2086 Jacky Lamb
2 574 Bruce Perry
3 2188 Graham Gough
B Class

Competitor
1 2737 Blair Drummond
2 1013 Richard Perry

1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2987 Adam Chapman

39
33
32
Practice 1
Score X
50 6
48 6
48 3
46 1
47 3
44 3
41 2
42 0
44 3
14 1
Practice 1
Score X
45 2
46 2
Practice 1
Score X
42 4
Practice 1
Score X
48 6
50 5
50 4
48 4
49 2
46 5
47 1
44 3
40 2
45 2
Practice 1
Score X
44 2
35 1
42 4
Practice 1
Score X
47 4
21 0
Practice 1
Score X
49 8

31
34
32

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

48 3
44 3
46 2
43 3
44 2
46 4
40 0
41 3
31 1
44 4
Practice 2
Score X
40 1
31 1
Practice 2
Score X
35 3
Practice 2
Score X
49 5
49 8
46 3
49 4
45 3
46 2
43 1
43 4
46 1
39 1
Practice 2
Score X
35 1
36 0
29 0
Practice 2
Score X
44 1
38 0

47
48
44
47
44
39
43
43
41
38

ONFPWNNWE B~

Practice 3
Score X
40 2
37 0

Practice 3
Score X
35 0

Practice 3
Score X
50
48
48
49
49
47
47
45
45
43

WhPWORRNMDdO

Practice 3
Score X
48 4
45 1
37 0

Practice 3
Score X
50 5
45 3

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

48

6

45

5

Practice 4
50 5
50 10
48 5
49 5
49 5
47 5
44 4
40 2
42 1
50 9

Practice 4

Score X
45 2
39 4

Practice 4

Score X
42 0

Practice 4

Score X
50 9
50 7
50 5
45 8
48 4
47 6
49 7
47 3
48 3
48 5

Practice 4

Score X
48 2
49 4
45 3

Practice 4

Score X
50 6
47 5

Practice 4

50 7

70 3
67 0
64 3
Total
Score X
195 15
190 23
186 11
185 12
184 12
176 14
168 9
166 6
158 7
146 20
Total
Score X
170 7
153 7
Total
Score X
154 7
Total
Score X
197 26
197 24
194 16
191 23
191 13
186 19
186 12
179 11
179 10
175 11
Total
Score X
175 9
165 6
153 7
Total
Score X
191 16
151 8
Total
Score X
192 26
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1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2163 Colin McMichael 48 3
1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 510 Philip Milsom 43 2
2 711 Paul Stockill 43 2
3 296 David Hackett 39 0
A Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 166 lan Cox 42 1
2 1151 Stan Wescombe 38 2
3 2737 Blair Drummond 46 5
B Class
<no entries>
1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class
<no entries>
A Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2124 Steve Denton 45 2
B Class
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 574 Bruce Perry 33 0
2 474 Matthew Warne 27 0
3 1013 Richard Perry 23 0
1401 - Multi-Target 3 GRSB
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1937 Achim Dreyer 64 3
2 166 lan Cox 50 0
3 474 Matthew Warne 53 0
1402 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 78 2
2 1772 Terry Fry 80 4
3 1022 Steve Lamb 77 3

1403 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Open
<no entries>

1404 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Standard
<no entries>

1421 - Multi-Target 3 LBP

Practice 1

Competitor Score X

1 166 lan Cox 56 1
2 2073 John Duggan 21 0

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X Score X

45 0

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X
48 3 48 4
39 0 45 3
39 1 44 2

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X
35 1 48 3
41 0 44 1
25 3 45 3

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X
45 5 45 4

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X
41 2 39 0
26 0 32 1
30 0 25 0

Practice 2 Practice 3

47 6

Score X Score X Score X

43 0 53 3
50 2 53 4
47 2 54 4

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X Score X

56 3 59 9
51 0 57 4
49 2 53 4

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X Score X

45 1
38 1

54 4
32 0

Practice 4
49 7
Practice 4
Score X
50 8
48 7
50 7
Practice 4
Score X
48 4
41 1
47 2
Practice 4
Score X
50 7
Practice 4
Score X
23 0
37 2
39 2
Practice 4
25 0
30 3
27 1
Practice 4
30 6
30 4
30 6
Practice 4
29 5
18 0

Total
Score X
189 16
Total
Score X
189 17
175 12
172 10
Total
Score X
173 9
164 4
163 13
Total
Score X
185 18
Total
Score X
136 2
122 3
117 2
Total
Score X
185 6
183 9
181 7
Total
Score X
223 20
218 12
209 15
Total
Score X
184 11
109 1
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1422 - Multi-Target 3 LBR

Competitor
1 783 Peter Watts
2 362 Keith Howell

1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1990 Chris West
167 Keith Cox
296 David Hackett
683 Jim Smith
1022 Steve Lamb
834 Philip Winnall
A Class

OO WNPEF

Competitor
043 Mel Beard
2163 Colin McMichael
354 Dave Holt
090 Norman Brown
2886 Gary Bowden
1800 Alan Podevin
2048 Philip Bond
2901 Fraser Hay
166 lan Cox
180 Ashley Dagger
468 John Lynch
2613 David Guest
13 283 Douglas Green
14 510 Philip Milsom
B Class

e
REBoo~Nv~ourwNnr

Competitor
2900 Helen McLaurin
1773 Morné van Dalen
1780 Lance Peltz
2086 Jacky Lamb

C Class

A WNBE

Competitor
1 474 Matthew Warne
2 1768 Michael Matthews
D Class

Competitor
1 2331 John Mead

1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class

Competitor
296 David Hackett
1772 Terry Fry
090 Norman Brown
1022 Steve Lamb
1990 Chris West

b wWwN -

Practice 1

Score X
61 2 42 0
54 1 33 1

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

48
41

Practice 4

1 27 0
1 28 1
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score

240
240
240
240
238
240

22
22
18
19
14
19

179
180
180 12
176 10
176 8
179 8

14
15

233
237
228
229
230
235

N~N~NPhOTER O

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 22 178 11
236 11 179 10
239 20 176 8
240 21 177 9
239 15 175 5
238 12 180 11
237 15 177 9
239 19 176 8
236 13 173 6
238 14 176
236 17 177
229 16 175
238 10 176 8
239 17 178

Match 3
Score X
230
230
225
226
227
227
228
222
220
211
221
224
220
228

ONWANWFRONOWRAWO

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X

234 12 172 4 228 1
240 20 175 8 209 2
230 20 173 9 215 6
231 12 177 8 218 1

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X
228 15 177 9 192 2
234 6 175 10 211 3

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X
234 5 170 4 214 4

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X
239 20 180 16 236
240 21 180 15 235
240 21 179 15 234
240 21 180 14 238
240 24 180 16 234

= © R R

240 1 300 2 295
237 1 298 2 290
240 1 300 2 289
239 9 300 2 288
235 8 298 1 290
236 7 299 2 277
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
237 1 299 1 293
238 1 298 1 290
235 1 299 2 293
237 1 299 1 287
236 1 298 2 285
237 1 294 1 283
234 1 290 1 285
237 1 298 1 276
236 1 295 1 285
236 1 299 2 283
235 8 293 1 279
237 1 296 2 279
222 1 297 1 278
233 6 295 1 252
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
232 7 298 1 276
232 1 296 2 279
228 1 297 1 279
231 1 268 1 268
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
237 1 294 1 249
223 5 290 1 244
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
230 1 291 1 222
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
240 2 300 2 296
239 1 300 2 297
240 2 300 2 297
236 1 300 2 296
240 1 300 2 295

Total
Score X
178 3
156 4
Total
X Score X
1 1487 99
1 1482 96
8 1477 78
1 1472 83
7 1467 60
1 1466 72
Total
X Score X
1 1477 87
1 1471 61
1 1467 77
7 1466 73
1 1460 68
5 1459 61
6 1451 63
6 1448 58
1 1445 62
8 1443 70
1 1441 62
6 1440 72
4 1431 46
6 1425 67
Total
X Score X
3 1440 54
6 1431 66
6 1422 68
7 1393 58
Total
X Score X
4 1377 56
1 1377 39
Total
X Score X
5 1361 44
Total
X Score X
1 1491 111
1 1491 105
1 1490 107
2 1490 105
1 1489 114
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167 Keith Cox

683 Jim Smith

180 Ashley Dagger
030 Alan Barker

A Class

© 00 ~NO®

Competitor
043 Mel Beard

2886 Gary Bowden
2048 Philip Bond

O~NO U WN P

2086 Jacky Lamb
B Class

Competitor
468 John Lynch

2613 David Guest

2901 Fraser Hay

1780 Lance Peltz
283 Douglas Green

2237 John Shine

C Class

~NO O~ WN

Competitor
1 1291 Robert lllius
2 574 Bruce Perry
D Class

Competitor

1 2900 Helen McLaurin

2163 Colin McMichael

1773 Morné van Dalen
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 228
074 Sharon Bowden

1768 Michael Matthews

240
240
239
237

24
20
19
15

180 14
179 14
180 14
177 8

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 20 179 15
240 22 177 10
240 18 179 11
240 22 180 17
240 24 177 4
15 180 14
17 177 9
15 109 6

239
229

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 11 179 9
240 21 180 11
240 20 180 14
240 15 178 10
239 19 180 9
240 17 178 7
240 19 150 11

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
238 12 170 5
239 16 169 5

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
234 10 176 8

2 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 234 11 177 9

1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Competitor

1 2070 Richard Sutcliffe

2 3015 Guy Stevens

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

<no entries>

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor

1 1155 Michael Chinery

2 1990 Chris West
A Class

Competitor
1 166 lan Cox
2 672 Andrew Sherriff

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 23 178 15
230 21 179 8

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 16 176 10
240 17 180 10

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
238 15 178 10
233 8 169 4

233 1
234 1
231 5
227 7
Match 3
Score X
233 9
234 1
235 1
231 6
228 5
233 1
219 5
226 6
Match 3
Score X
229 5
231 7
226 7
221 6
230 7
219 4
229 6
Match 3
Score X
218 3
191 2
Match 3
Score X
221 3
215 1
Match 3
Score X
223 8
230 9
Match 3
Score X
233 8
236 1
Match 3
Score X
227 4
167 O

238 1 299 2 292
237 1 300 2 292
238 1 289 2 292
237 1 298 1 290
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
238 1 300 2 295
236 1 300 2 293
240 1 299 2 287
238 1 300 2 289
239 1 300 2 291
238 1 299 2 296
239 1 297 2 290
230 3 299 2 293
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
238 1 297 1 293
236 1 299 2 289
237 1 298 2 289
236 1 299 2 295
237 1 300 2 282
239 1 299 2 288
2000 1 300 1 289
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
229 8 295 1 274
230 5 294 1 264
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
235 1 298 2 285
231 6 294 1 285
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
240 2 300 2 293
223 9 300 2 292
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
238 1 299 2 295
235 8 299 2 289
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
237 8 295 1 269
207 0 289 1 277

oOR R R

P~NRRPRPORRLX

PO~NR OR o X

Ao X

o ~ X

B

=Y

o o1 X

1482 108
1482 99
1469 93
1466 62
Total
Score X
1485 108
1480 94
1480 89
1478 103
1475 85
1474 88
1461 73
1386 63
Total
Score X
1476 65
1475 87
1470 83
1469 77
1468 77
1463 76
1408 77
Total
Score X
1424 46
1387 44
Total
Score X
1449 61
1436 51
Total
Score X
1474 109
1454 87
Total
Score X
1481 87
1479 74
Total
Score X
1444 58
1342 30
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B Class

Competitor
1 3015 Guy Stevens

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 090 Norman Brown
3 260 Ted George

A Class

Competitor

1 1768 Michael Matthews

2 783 Peter Watts
B Class

Competitor
1 1022 Steve Lamb

2 474 Matthew Warne

3 3015 Guy Stevens

1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 167 Keith Cox
2 180 Ashley Dagger
A Class

Competitor
1 510 Philip Milsom
2 283 Douglas Green
C Class

Competitor
1 2934 Matthew Swift
2 226 William Ellis
D Class

Competitor
1 3015 Guy Stevens
2 2822 Edward Bush

1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1 167 Keith Cox
A Class

Competitor
1 226 William Ellis
B Class

Competitor
1 2237 John Shine
2 341 Laurie Hinds

Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score
238 9 175 6 216

Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score
238 14 179 8 226
235 8 178 10 213
231 8 177 11 231

Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score
240 20 176 10 214
235 13 173 4 214
Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score
9 174 6 211
7 158 4 175
3 106 2 86
Mover Plates
Score X
480 38 470
453 14 460
Mover Plates
Score X
452 13 430
434 8 450
Mover Plates
Score X
308 5 420
331 6 420
Mover Plates
Score X
389 12 460
293 4 430
Mover Plates
Score X
478 32 470
Mover Plates
Score X
462 25 470
Mover Plates
Score X
446 22 460
252 4 340

3

4
0
0

Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
222 4 290 1 282
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
236 5 298 1 284
233 8 297 1 289
226 2 295 1 278
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
230 6 293 1 283
227 4 294 1 281
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
230 7 282 7 268
180 0 275 7 204
162 0 250 6 200
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
480 45 471 31
462 33 437 22
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
474 24 455 22
480 43 396 19
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
467 25 468 21
470 36 425 18
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
471 33 461 20
449 17 412 15
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
475 40 480 36
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
447 26 465 24
Barricade Practical
Score X Score X
430 20 470 36
301 12 350 13

X

AN o o1 X

w N o X

Total
Score X
1423 41

Total
Score X
1461 53
1445 58
1438 54

Total

Score X
1436 52
1424 44

Total
Score X
1402 39
1193 20
963 14

Total
Score X
1901 161
1812 115

Total
Score X
1811 102
1760 115

Total
Score X
1663 93
1646 102

Total
Score X
1781 111
1584 79

Total
Score X
1903 155

Total
Score X
1844 122

Total
Score X
1806 124
1243 63
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C Class

Competitor
1 393 Chris Pannell
D Class

Competitor
1 1412 Amy Pannell

1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open

<no entries>

1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic

<no entries>

1721 - Bianchi LBP
X Class

Competitor
657 Graham Searle
180 Ashley Dagger
1155 Michael Chinery
510 Philip Milsom
1264 Gaynor Chinery
A Class
<no entries>
B Class

abhwNPEF

Competitor
1 1151 Stan Wescombe
2 2934 Matthew Swift

1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 657 Graham Searle
A Class
<no entries>
B Class

Competitor
1 362 Keith Howell

1901 - Advancing Target GRSB

X Class

Competitor
1 2613 David Guest
2 711 Paul Stockill
3 460 Andy Lowe
A Class

Competitor
2118 Matthew Peppitt
210 Paul Drake
074 Sharon Bowden
2086 Jacky Lamb
1463 Simon Walters

abhwNPEF

Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
445 14 440 480 39 444 25 1809 122
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
237 0 390 332 20 412 18 1371 77
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
470 28 460 480 37 458 26 1868 137
471 26 470 471 34 450 23 1862 130
466 17 440 478 39 445 23 1829 123
467 23 470 457 15 433 16 1827 101
462 18 410 478 37 464 19 1814 115
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
425 14 380 455 32 430 20 1690 104
432 20 410 391 9 428 15 1661 85
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
462 32 470 480 38 474 33 1886 150
422 12 460 474 22 447 16 1803 96
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
403 11 300 459 34 325 9 1487 84
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
47 4 48 7 47 6 48 4 49 4 48 7 287 32
46 4 49 6 47 4 49 7 48 5 46 4 285 30
46 0 42 1 42 2 43 3 43 3 42 1 258 10
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
48 4 48 6 49 6 49 4 49 7 47 6 290 33
48 6 47 4 44 1 48 3 48 4 47 1 282 19
43 1 45 2 49 7 46 2 46 5 47 3 276 20
45 3 49 5 43 1 44 2 43 1 47 4 271 16
44 3 40 0 48 3 42 0 45 2 46 3 265 11
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6 2537 Paul Nicol 41 1 39 1 43 2 46 4 48 4 47 3 264 15
7 2737 Blair Drummond 44 1 45 3 43 3 44 3 43 0 44 3 263 13
8 2131 Warren Millington 43 2 45 2 44 3 44 2 45 4 41 2 262 15
9 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 45 3 44 3 43 1 45 4 46 3 39 1 262 15
10 2331 John Mead 39 0 44 0 40 2 47 4 46 3 46 3 262 12
11 2835 Paul Cooney 42 3 47 4 39 0 42 2 45 3 45 3 260 15
12 2373 Jillian Tanner 26 3 44 3 47 3 40 3 45 3 46 4 248 19
13 1013 Richard Perry 38 2 36 0 41 2 44 2 44 0 44 2 247 8
14 1774 David Ward 30 0 45 3 36 0 47 4 35 0 44 0 237 7
15 859 David Graham 42 3 44 3 17 1 42 2 45 2 42 3 232 14
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2323 Adam King 44 2 43 1 46 4 43 2 46 2 42 1 264 12
2 2822 Edward Bush 45 3 42 2 43 5 44 4 45 3 43 1 262 18
3 1580 David Hamilton 38 2 43 3 36 0 39 1 41 3 43 0 240 9
4 3099 Mark Pugh 37 0 37 0 43 1 38 0 41 3 43 4 239 8
5 2841 Frances Graham 38 0 17 1 46 3 42 2 46 3 44 4 233 13
6 2747 John Rhodes 40 0 34 0 38 2 42 1 42 3 37 0 233 6
7 3100 Brittany Pugh 33 0 32 0 38 0 3 1 44 3 40 1 222 5
8 3098 Fitzroy Thomas 38 1 3 0 26 3 39 1 36 2 42 1 216 8
9 1173 Peter Savage 39 0 43 2 42 0 43 4 40 O 7 0 214 6
10 3041 Sunny Smith 280 32 1 31 0 3 1 44 3 41 1 211 6
11 9000 Adam Pamment 41 3 29 0 28 0 37 1 37 0 34 0 206 4
12 2617 Melanie Flowers 7 0 38 0 39 0 42 3 44 3 29 1 199 7
13 3060 Pat Savage 35 0 3 0 20 0 3% 1 31 1 30 0 186 2
1902 - Advancing Target GRCF
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1772 Terry Fry 30 5 30 5 29 5 30 3 30 4 30 6 179 28
2 1022 Steve Lamb 30 5 29 2 30 4 29 2 29 4 30 5 177 22
3 683 Jim Smith 30 3 30 5 28 2 29 5 29 5 30 5 176 25
4 2916 Jeff Taylor 29 3 29 3 27 2 30 3 30 4 29 4 174 19
5 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 30 3 28 3 30 4 29 2 29 2 28 3 174 17
6 354 Dave Holt 29 2 29 1 30 4 29 2 25 4 30 3 172 16
7 777 Alan Warner 22 0 29 3 29 5 27 3 30 3 30 3 167 17
8 030 Alan Barker 26 2 29 3 26 1 28 1 30 2 28 2 167 11
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2118 Matthew Peppitt 27 1 30 2 30 5 30 5 30 4 30 4 177 21
2 2624 James Zwetsloot 29 4 29 4 29 3 29 3 30 6 30 3 176 23
3 1463 Simon Walters 27 2 28 1 30 3 30 4 30 5 30 4 175 19
4 2613 David Guest 29 3 29 4 27 3 30 5 29 3 30 4 174 22
5 2737 Blair Drummond 29 2 30 3 29 5 30 4 25 3 30 4 173 21
6 1145 Vivian Stephenson 29 2 30 3 29 5 30 4 26 2 29 3 173 19
7 2346 Alan Wragg 27 2 30 3 281 29 3 29 3 29 3 172 15
8 1780 Lance Peltz 27 2 29 2 281 30 3 29 3 28 3 171 14
9 821 Trevor Williams 29 3 2561 28 0O 30 4 28 1 29 1 169 10
10 2992 Stuart Macaulay 30 3 27 1 24 2 29 3 28 2 29 2 167 13
11 2086 Jacky Lamb 29 3 27 1 25 1 29 2 29 3 27 3 166 13
12 1774 David Ward 28 3 27 1 27 3 29 4 26 1 24 0 161 12
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2899 Anthony Philpott 29 3 26 2 27 2 26 2 28 2 29 4 165 15
2 3069 Pauline Daniells 24 0 25 1 28 2 29 4 25 2 24 2 155 11
3 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 22 0 22 1 24 2 27 1 26 1 27 3 148 8
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1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

Competitor
1773 Morné van Dalen
1772 Terry Fry
2346 Alan Wragg
243 Paul Flanagan
2987 Adam Chapman
460 Andy Lowe
2992 Stuart Macaulay

~NO O~ WN P

1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic

Competitor

1772 Terry Fry

2118 Matthew Peppitt
354 Dave Holt

1800 Alan Podevin
683 Jim Smith

2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo
476 Martin Maldar

2536 James Moody
530 lan Mowbray

2538 Dave Fitzpatrick

2991 Robert Bailey

3069 Pauline Daniells

2537 Paul Nicol

PR
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1921 - Advancing Target LBP
X Class

Competitor
1773 Morné van Dalen
074 Sharon Bowden
164 Phil Cowling
586 David Pollock
1155 Michael Chinery
ass

GabhwWNBE

AC

Competitor
711 Paul Stockill
055 John Bibby
2613 David Guest
460 Andy Lowe
030 Alan Barker
ass

abhwNPEF

BC

Competitor
2737 Blair Drummond
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
2538 Dave Fitzpatrick
2537 Paul Nicol
2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
2073 John Duggan

672 Andrew Sherriff

~NO O~ WN PR

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 6 30 5 30 5 30 5 29 3 30 6 179 30
30 4 30 4 30 2 29 5 30 4 30 4 179 23
26 1 30 3 30 3 29 4 30 4 29 3 174 18
29 2 19 3 28 4 27 2 30 3 27 0 160 14
24 3 28 2 30 4 30 2 30 3 15 3 157 17
27 1 30 6 27 O 5 1 29 1 30 5 148 14
281 23 1 8 0 27 1 25 2 27 0 138 5

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 4 30 4 30 3 29 3 30 4 30 4 178 22
30 4 29 5 30 2 29 4 29 3 29 3 176 21
29 3 29 2 30 3 28 3 30 4 30 4 176 19
28 2 29 1 28 2 29 3 30 3 30 4 174 15
29 3 30 4 28 4 28 1 29 3 29 3 173 18
29 2 29 5 27 1 29 2 30 3 28 3 172 16
26 1 27 0 27 1 30 2 30 3 30 3 170 10
27 2 28 1 29 4 28 2 29 3 28 1 169 13
281 28 3 29 2 29 3 25 0 26 1 165 10
23 0 27 0 25 1 25 2 28 1 23 1 151 5
20 0 27 3 26 3 21 1 27 2 28 0 149 9
25 2 25 1 22 0 24 1 27 1 26 1 149 6
25 0 23 0 26 0 25 1 25 2 25 0O 149 3

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

29 3 28 3 29 4 29 4 30 4 29 2 174 20

30 1 28 3 29 4 29 3 29 4 29 3 174 18

29 3 28 3 17 0O 30 4 30 3 29 2 163 15

24 0 27 2 29 2 27 2 28 3 27 1 162 10

30 2 5 0 30 3 25 4 25 4 29 3 144 16

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

28 2 30 3 29 2 29 3 28 3 30 6 174 19

27 2 29 3 29 2 30 5 28 4 30 2 173 18

27 2 29 4 30 4 30 2 28 2 28 2 172 16

27 1 28 1 29 2 29 1 27 2 26 1 166 8

27 1 28 1 27 1 27 1 28 2 28 1 165 7

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

30 4 28 2 26 1 27 0O 28 4 28 2 167 13

26 1 26 2 27 2 26 2 30 1 28 3 163 11

23 1 28 1 29 1 28 2 27 1 28 3 163 9

23 1 28 2 25 1 23 2 23 0 26 1 148 7

24 0 23 0 25 1 22 0O 23 0 24 0 141 1

22 1 17 0 24 0 22 1 20 0O 19 0 124 2

212 1 24 0 27 2 25 1 3 0 5 0 105 4
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1922 - Advancing Target LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
A Class

Competitor
1 2916 Jeff Taylor

2 074 Sharon Bowden
3 581 John Pilmer

4 586 David Pollock
5 574 Bruce Perry

6 718 William Syers

7 1772 Terry Fry

8 460 Andy Lowe

B Class

Competitor

2835 Paul Cooney

2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
2991 Robert Bailey

1774 David Ward

abhwNPEF

2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Competitor
1500 Julian Fox
133 John Chambers
2124 Steve Denton
2536 James Moody
007 Charles Murton
625 Neil Roberts
2613 David Guest
1405 Rob Sanders
226 William Ellis
789 Roger Weeks
393 Chris Pannell
1412 Amy Pannell
2537 Paul Nicol
2987 Adam Chapman
2841 Frances Graham
2323 Adam King
3099 Mark Pugh
341 Laurie Hinds
243 Paul Flanagan
1463 Simon Walters
2822 Edward Bush
859 David Graham
354 Dave Holt
468 John Lynch
3100 Brittany Pugh
3098 Fitzroy Thomas
2617 Melanie Flowers
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2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 821 Trevor Williams
3 1463 Simon Walters

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 3 30 4 30 5 30 3 30 5 28 3 177 23
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 3 30 5 29 3 29 3 29 3 28 1 174 18
25 2 28 1 28 1 28 2 27 3 29 4 165 13
24 2 28 2 29 3 26 1 29 0 28 1 164 9
29 4 29 4 28 1 21 1 27 1 28 3 162 14
26 1 26 0 29 2 23 1 29 3 28 2 161 9
27 3 28 2 29 3 20 1 27 1 29 4 160 14
27 1 28 3 27 2 27 2 25 1 26 1 160 10
24 0 26 1 25 1 28 4 20 2 28 1 151 9
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
28 2 30 3 26 2 28 1 28 2 27 1 167 11
26 2 28 3 26 2 27 3 28 2 25 1 160 13
18 0 23 2 27 3 26 1 21 0 28 1 143 7
21 1 24 0 24 0 22 1 19 0 26 1 136 3
15 0 17 0 18 0O 20 0O 16 0O 16 0 102 O
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

6.30 4.78 5.13 5.02 3.76 24.99

5.49 541 4.74 5.00 4.50 25.14

6.41 6.65 6.81 5.59 6.30 31.76

7.53 6.54 6.09 5.84 5.86 31.86

6.72 6.35 6.05 7.24 6.07 32.43

7.62 6.76 7.26 6.14 4.92 32.70

7.57 6.75 6.57 7.20 5.56 33.65

7.60 6.33 8.05 6.03 5.72 33.73

7.54 7.10 7.27 6.53 5.97 34.41

7.75 7.52 6.79 6.80 5.83 34.69

7.75 8.25 7.52 6.06 5.36 34.94

7.47 7.62 6.47 7.87 5.69 35.12

7.37 7.63 7.41 7.26 5.90 35.57

8.43 8.16 6.72 7.17 6.20 36.68

7.39 7.47 7.44 7.11 7.43 36.84

8.59 7.90 7.86 6.84 6.29 37.48

8.66 7.92 8.41 6.85 6.66 38.50

7.26 7.66 9.68 7.50 7.13 39.23

8.29 8.06 9.06 7.64 6.80 39.85

8.82 8.64 8.02 7.71 6.73 39.92

9.14 9.59 7.27 8.00 6.28 40.28

8.23 7.57 8.23 6.36 10.0 40.39

7.23 8.43 115 6.38 6.80 40.39

7.94 8.91 7.05 6.74 10.0 40.70

7.02 8.74 9.24 7.57 9.45 42.02

8.71 8.74 9.09 10.0 7.74 44.31

11.5 10.0 12.2 8.53 8.24 50.59
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

6.82 6.40 6.69 5.61 5.17 30.69

10.6 9.54 9.68 8.73 8.62 47.19

11.3 10.8 12.3 9.97 9.78 54.31
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4 103 Peter Burdge

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Competitor
1 2124 Steve Denton
2 789 Roger Weeks

8.50

10.5
37.6

12.0

10.8
10.9

2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 2536 James Moody

2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP
Competitor
1264 Gaynor Chinery
3015 Guy Stevens
030 Alan Barker
2987 Adam Chapman
055 John Bibby
103 Peter Burdge
2537 Paul Nicol
1151 Stan Wescombe
2073 John Duggan
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2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 2124 Steve Denton

3335 - NRA Embassy Cup SGM
Competitor
1 1475 James Harris

3336 - NRA Embassy Cup SGSA
Competitor
1405 Rob Sanders
133 John Chambers
586 David Pollock
341 Laurie Hinds
1292 Brian Reacher
1691 Timothy Jemmett

OO WN P

4902 - Surrenden GRCF

Competitor
1 030 Alan Barker
2 2992 Stuart Macaulay

4903 - Surrenden GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2346 Alan Wragg
2 3015 Guy Stevens

4904 - Surrenden GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 2536 James Moody
2 2118 Matthew Peppitt
3 476 Martin Maldar

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

10.3

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

9.11
6.41
7.98
8.36
9.53
11.3
10.2
12.5
16.2

7.38
8.27

10.1

6.59
6.53
7.39
7.57
9.13
9.14
8.14
18.4
24.4

7.29
8.34

15.3

8.89
13.3

10.9

7.11
6.72
8.31
8.70
9.32
9.34
11.6
114
31.0

6.99
8.74

12.6

7.87
10.6

8.35

5.25
7.99
6.95
7.11
8.28
8.06
10.0
15.2
14.6

6.19
7.67

9.90

7.77
9.22

7.24

4.55
5.28
5.95
7.34
7.97
7.98
6.75
7.13
14.7

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

6.78
7.29

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

34

38

35

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

38 40

40 37

38 35

22 30

22 33

27 36
Practice 1  Practice 2
Score X  Score X
82 3 80 1
69 4 73 3
Practice 1  Practice 2
Score X  Score X
81 1 91 2
78 1 83 1
Practice 1  Practice 2
Score X  Score X
79 2 81 3
74 1 87 5
74 0 73 0

40
38
38
36
32
20

Practice 3

Score
78
83

X
0
2

Practice 3

Score
77
87

X
0
5

Practice 3

Score
81
78
73

X
0
0
0

58.40

Total
45.91
81.74

Total
46.97

Total
32.61
32.93
36.58
39.08
44.23
45.91
46.77
64.86
101.17

Total
34.63
40.31

Total
107

Total
118
115
111

88
87
83

Total
Score X
240
225

[CoF N

Total
Score X
249 3
248 7

Total
Score
241
239
220

oo Ul
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4 2538 Dave Fitzpatrick 78

6301 - 200m GRSB
Competitor
1 226 William Ellis
2 474 Matthew Warne

6302 - 200m GRCF
Competitor
1 458 Peter Lomas
2 226 William Ellis

6303 - 200m GRCF Open
Competitor
1 2473 Griff Elliott

6304 - 200m GRCF Classic
<no entries>

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

Competitor
140 Layne Chisholm
226 William Ellis
354 Dave Holt

1292 Brian Reacher

1615 Lisa Bagley
683 Jim Smith

3094 Peter Cottrell
167 Keith Cox

2473 Griff Elliott

1937 Achim Dreyer
458 Peter Lomas

3098 Fitzroy Thomas

1580 David Hamilton
666 Chris Farr

2747 John Rhodes

3015 Guy Stevens

1230 Paul Green

2119 Tony Bathe

2841 Frances Graham

2970 Adam Kendrick
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6381 - 200m Service Rifle A pre 1955
Competitor
1915 Bruce Ellis
226 William Ellis
3040 Gareth Corfield
2131 Warren Millington
2538 Dave Fitzpatrick
826 Jeff Wilson
798 James West
2245 Colin Hudson
3006 Christopher Green
1312 Richard Green
3101 Paul Righy

e
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6382 - 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955
Competitor
1 226 William Ellis
2 1915 Bruce Ellis

P1
26

P1
27

P1
19

P1
50
47
50
45
46
46
46
46
45
39
49
45
40
48
43
42
38
35
31
35

P1
31
24
19
31
17
24
18
10
21
19

P1
33
34

78

P2
33
13

P2
25

P2
24

P2
48
47
50
47
46
47
40
43
44
48
48
44
43
41
39
32
32
32
35
29

P2
17
24
27
23
29
30
24
16
10
14

P2
32
28

58

P3
28

P3
12

P3
33

P3
45
37
37
41
39
31
34
34
27
30
31
29
29
23
24
28
32
31
35
23

P3
28
26
34
14
19

13
29
30
15
11

P3
29
26

P4
28
19

P4
13
15

P4
18

P4
45
39
29
31
31
34
35
24
31
30
17
27
26
25
16
20
20
20
17
30

P4
25
26
20
19
18
16
21
18

11

P4
27
26

214 3

Total
115
38

Total
77
33

Total
94

Total
188
170
166
164
162
158
155
147
147
147
145
145
138
137
122
122
122
118
118
117

Total
101
100
100

87
83
78
76
73
67
59
19

Total
121
114
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3 2234 Christopher McGill
4 2467 Tom Byrne

6383 - 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955
Competitor

1 1230 Paul Green
2 1915 Bruce Ellis
3 2119 Tony Bathe
4 2234 Christopher McGill

28
14

P1
37
32
21
28

6391 - 200m Service Rifle post 1955 iron sights
<no entries>

6392 - 200m Service Rifle post 1955 service optic

<no entries>

6393 - 200m Service Rifle post 1955 practical optic

<no entries>

6580 - McQueen
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Competitor

2531 Geraldine Moores
1691 Timothy Jemmett
945 Stuart Doyle
683 Jim Smith
2243 Alan Ward
458 Peter Lomas
1292 Brian Reacher
2597 Kathryn Knight
167 Keith Cox
354 Dave Holt
1358 Michael Deakin
2235 Rex Holloway
226 William Ellis
1475 James Harris
243 Paul Flanagan
2234 Christopher McGill
1580 David Hamilton
341 Laurie Hinds
2747 John Rhodes
2970 Adam Kendrick
1985 Andy White
730 Granville Thomas
1478 Mark Luther
774 James Walton
1923 Peter Moores
2971 Robert Doubleday
798 James West
2473 Griff Elliott
666 Chris Farr
1615 Lisa Bagley

6590 - McQueen Issued Rifle

Competitor

2929 John Ware

2234 Christopher McGill
2597 Kathryn Knight
2841 Frances Graham
2243 Alan Ward

3094 Peter Cottrell

21
22

P2
32
34
27
19

26
17

P3
23
26
18
12

18
16

P4
28
25
18

Score
56
55
55
53
53
52
52
52
51
50
50
48
48
48
48
47
47
46
46
46
45
43
42
41
39
37
35
35
34
34

Score
54
52
51
51
49
47

93
69

Total
120
117

84
67
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1691 Timothy Jemmett

2473 Griff Elliott

1358 Michael Deakin
834 Philip Winnall
774 James Walton

2970 Adam Kendrick

46
46
45
39
37
36
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